All Below prices starts from

Head Bath $30
Trimming $50
Style Hair cut $80
Blow Dryer $80
Upstyling starting $80
Head Bath + Cut + Blow Dyer $180
All Below prices starts from
Colour Application Only $55
Root Touch ups $80
Global Starts from $299
Global Colour Change $399
All Below prices starts from
Per foil $25
Tonner $80
Crown area $180
Full head $299
Balayage $370
All Below prices starts from
For hair fall $80
For Anti- drandruff $80
For smoothening $150
Starts From $499

Keratin Treatment Starts
Nanoplasty Starts

From $350
From $450

Applicable for all hair services:

+ All prices for Hair services are subject to change depends upon the hair
volume , growth and density.

@ ' Results may vary on the previously treated hair.

)/ + Head bath includes in all Hair spa treatments.
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/ Make up Start From $300
#" Dupatta Setting $25
Saree Drapping $30

Call us to discuss Makeup and Hair styling prices.

Gift Vouchers are available to purchase on all beauty services.

Terms and Conditions

Cancellation/Rescheduling charges $40 applies on any booking
cancel/Reschedule on the day service is booked.

All our prices are GST included.

A surcharge applies on all transactions done via card.

***After-hours appointments can be arranged at an
extra cost.
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NAir & OeQuty salon
fend your liidden clarm

Find us
Unit-2, 2942 Logan Road, Underwood, Brisbane, QLD, 4119
(First floor, Global convenience Cash and Carry store)
Mon - Sat 9:00am-5:00pm
EXCEPT Tuesday and Public holidays by appointments only
Sun (10:00am-4:00pm)

CALL NOW!

(07) 3162 2501 | 0406 344 202

Info@sainahairandbeautysalon.com.au
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PRICE LIST 2025/202.6

Cleansing

Deep Cleansing

Glow Facial

0Ozone Facial

03+ Whitening Facial
Anti-Acne Facial
Galvanic Facial
Customised Facial
Skin Tightening Facial
Microdermabrasion Facial
D-tan Facial

Neck

Face Bleach with Facial *
Hand bleach
Underarms

Full Arms/Half Arms
Half Back/Front
Buttocks

Face Bleach

Full Back/Front

Full Legs/Half Legs
Full Body **

Heena Tatoo
Bridal Heena ***

*Any Facial chosen at price $85 OR above.
**Do not include neck, Buttocks, Brazilian and face.

***[Discuss with our beauty experts.
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875

$85

810
815
$120
$120
$120
$125
$125
$140

$20
$25
$30
$30
$60/$40
$40
$45
$50
$55
$100/$65
$250

from $15
from $200
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Face Threa

Eve brows
Upper lips
Eye brows + upper lips
Forehead
Chin

Side locks
Mid eyebrows
Lower Lips
Cheek bones
Full Face
Neck -front

Manicure

Gel Nail Paint Remover
Express Manicure

Gel Nail Paint

Deluxe Manicure
Luxurious Manicure
Gel Polish Manicure

Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure*
Luxurious pedicure

Body Massage

Feet Massage(15mins)
Shoulder Massage (20 mins)
Back Massage(20 mins)

0il Head Massage(20 mins)
Full body Massage

Body Polish

Deluxe Body Spa

(Cleanser + scrub + cream massage + pack)
Tinting

Evebrow Tint/Lightning

Lash Extension Removal

Lash Tinting

Evebrow Heena

Evebrow Lamination

Lash Perming

Lash Tinting and Perming
Evebrow Lamination + Tinting
*Discuss with our beuut] experts
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$30
$35
$45
$55
$65

$60-$80
$100

$25
$35
$35
$35
$99

$250

$20
$25
$30
$40
$55
$45
$60
$70

Al
Eye brows $20/$25
Upper lips $10/815
Eye brows + upper lips $30/$35
Forehead $10/815
Chin $10/915
Nose wax 512

Side locks $15/820
Mid eyebrows $8/510
Lower Lips $7/510
Cheek bones $12/815
Full Face $55/365
Neck - front/back $15/820
Half Arms $30

3/4 Arms $35

Full Arms $40
Under Arms strip/ Hard wax $20/830
Full arms + Under arms $50/855
Nipple 810
Stomach $30
Front - Upper Half/full $35/655
Back- Half/full $30/$50
Hands $20
Half Legs $35
Thigh's $40

3/4 Legs $40

Full Legs $50
Feet $20
Bikini Line $30
Bottom Line $10
G-string S60
Brazilian strip/ Hard from $70*/$90*
Buttocks §25

Full Legs + Brazilian (under 4 weeks) $110

Full legs+ Bikini Line $70

Full Body Wax $199

(Full arms+ underarms+ Full back and Front + full legs)
*Discuss with our beuuty experts.
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