

Hair Colour
Colour Application Only
Root Touch ups
Global Starts from
Global Colour Change

All Below prices starts from
\$55
\$80
\$299
\$399

Highlights
Per foil \$25
Tonner \$80
Crown area \$180
Full head \$299
Balayage \$370

Hair Spa
For hair fall
For Anti- drandruff
For smoothening

All Below prices starts from \$80
\$80
\$150

Hair Smoothening / Straightening
Storts

Keratin Treatment / Nanoplasty

Keratin Treatment Starts From \$350 Nanoplasty Starts From \$450

From \$499

Applicable for all hair services:

- \cdot All prices for Hair services are subject to change depends upon the hair volume , growth and density.
- · Results may vary on the previously treated hair.
- · Head bath includes in all Hair spa treatments.



Make up Start From\$300Dupatta Setting\$25Saree Drapping\$30

Call us to discuss Makeup and Hair styling prices.

Gift Vouchers are available to purchase on all beauty services.

Terms and Conditions

Cancellation/Rescheduling charges \$40 applies on any booking cancel/Reschedule on the day service is booked.

All our prices are GST included.

A surcharge applies on all transactions done via card.

***After-hours appointments can be arranged at an extra cost.





info@sainahairandbeautysalon.com.au www.sainahairandbeautysalon.com.au





Find us

Unit-2, 2942 Logan Road, Underwood, Brisbane, QLD, 4119 (First floor, Global convenience Cash and Carry store)

Mon - Sat 9:00am-5:00pm

EXCEPT Tuesday and Public holidays by appointments only Sun (10:00am-4:00pm)

CALL NOW!

(07) 3162 2501 | 0406 344 202

Info@sainahairandbeautysalon.com.au





PRICE LIST 2025/2026

VLCC/03+/Sara/Ozone Facials

Cleansing	\$45
Deep Cleansing	\$75
Glow Facial	\$85
Ozone Facial	\$110
03+ Whitening Facial	\$115
Anti-Acne Facial	\$120
Galvanic Facial	\$120
Customised Facial	\$120
Skin Tightening Facial	\$125
Microdermabrasion Facial	\$125
D-tan Facial	\$140

D-LUIT FULIUI	\$140
Bleach	
Neck	\$20
Face Bleach with Facial *	\$25
Hand bleach	\$30
Underarms	\$30
Full Arms/Half Arms	\$60/\$40
Half Back/Front	\$40
Buttocks	\$45
Face Bleach	\$50
Full Back/Front	\$55
Full Legs/Half Legs	\$100/\$65
Full Body **	\$250

Heena Tatoo

Heena Tatoo	from \$15
Bridal Heena ***	from \$200

^{*}Any Facial chosen at price \$85 OR above.

^{***}Discuss with our beauty experts.



Face Threading Eye brows \$17 \$10 \$25 \$10 \$12 \$7 \$5 \$10 \$50 \$15 Upper lips Eye brows + upper lips Fórehead Chin Side locks Mid eyebrows Lower Lips Cheek bones Full Face **Neck** -front Manicure Gel Nail Paint Remover Express Manicure Gel Nail Paint Deluxe Manicure Luxurious Manicure Gel Polish Manicure Pedicure Deluxe Pedicure* \$60-\$80 Luxurious pedicure \$100 Body Massage Feet Massage(15mins) \$25 Shoulder Massage (20 mins) \$35 Back Massage(20 mins) \$35 Oil Head Massage(20 mins) \$35 Full body Massage \$99

Bodu Polish

Deluxe Body Spa (Cleanser + scrub + cream massage + pack)

Tinting

1 iricirig	
Eyebrow Tint/Lightning	\$20
Lash Extension Removal	\$25
Lash Tinting	\$30
Eyebrow Heena	\$40
Eyebrow Lamination	\$55
Lash Perming	\$45
Lash Tinting and Perming	\$60
Eyebrow Lamination + Tinting	\$70
*Discuss with our boauty experts	

\$250



Eye brows	\$20/\$25
Upper lips	\$10/\$15
Eye brows + upper lips	\$30/\$35
Forehead	\$ 10/\$15
Chin	\$10/\$15
Nose wax	\$12
Side locks	\$15/\$20
Mid eyebrows	\$8/\$10
Lower Lips	\$7/\$10
Cheek bones	\$12/\$15
Full Face	\$55/\$65
Neck - front/back	\$15/\$20

Upper Body Waxing

Half Arms	\$30
3/4 Arms	\$35
Full Arms	\$40
Under Arms strip/ Hard wax	\$20/\$30
Full arms + Under arms	\$50/\$55
Nipple	\$10
Stomach	\$30
Front - Upper Half/full	\$35/\$55
Back- Half/full	\$ 30/\$50
Hands	\$20

Lower Body waxing

Lower Body waxing	
Half Legs	\$35
Thigh's	\$40
3/4 Legs	\$40
Full Legs	\$50
Feet	\$20
Bikini Line	\$30
Bottom Line	\$10
G-string	\$60
Brazilian strip/ Hard	from \$70*/\$90*
Buttocks	\$25
Full Legs + Brazilian (under 4 weeks)	\$110
Full legs+ Bikini Line	\$70
Full Body Wax	\$199
(Full arms+ underarms+ Full back and	d Front + full legs)





^{**}Do not include neck, Buttocks, Brazilian and face.